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Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current SWE 
% of 1981-2010
Median

> 160%
140-160%
120-139%
100-119%
80-99%
60-79%
40-59%
1-39%
0%
Unavailable*

Nov 10, 2015

* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.

2

3

1

4

SOUTHERN 
SOUTHEAST

ALASKA

WESTERN
COOK
INLET

Anchorage

Seward

SUSITNA RIVER

KNIK ARM

KENAI 
PENINSULA

WESTERN 
COOK 
INLET

PRINCE 
WILLIAM 
SOUND

76

79

32
44

73

33

36

92

73

100

100

100

117

138

100

Co
ok

 In
let

G U L F  
O F  

A L A S K A

1

3
1

SUSITNA 
RIVER

Anchorage


